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"A" Class
HUNTERS WOODS
LAKE NEWPORT
NORTH HILLS
RIDGE HEIGHTS
AUTUMNWOOD
LAKE AUDUBON
GLADE
LAKE ANNE

8 & Under
AUTUMNWOOD
LAKE AUDUBON
GLADE
HUNTERS WOODS
NORTH HILLS
RIDGE HEIGHTS
LAKE ANNE
LAKE NEWPORT

11-12 YEAR OLDS
HUNTERS WOODS
RIDGE HEIGHTS
LAKE NEWPORT
LAKE AUDUBON
GLADE
LAKE ANNE
NORTH HILLS
AUTUMNWOOD

** RSTA League Standings **
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OVERALL STANDINGS

HUNTERS WOODS
AUTUMNWOOD
LAKE NEWPORT
NORTH HILLS
RIDGE HEIGHTS
LAKE AUDUBON
GLADE

LAKE ANNE

"B" Class
AUTUMNWOOD
NORTH HILLS
HUNTERS WOODS
LAKE AUDUBON
RIDGE HEIGHTS
LAKE ANNE
LAKE NEWPORT
GLADE

13-14 YEAR OLDS
AUTUMNWOOD
LAKE AUDUBON
LAKE NEWPORT
RIDGE HEIGHTS
NORTH HILLS
HUNTERS WOODS
LAKE ANNE
GLADE

5-1-0
4-2-0
4-2-0
4-2-0
4-2-0
3-3-0
0-6-0
0-6-0

6-0-0
5-1-0
3-3-0
3-3-0
3-3-0
2-4-0
2-4-0
0-6-0

6-0-0
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4-2-0
4-2-0
3-3-0
2-4-0
1-5-0
0-6-0
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"C" Class
LAKE NEWPORT
RIDGE HEIGHTS
HUNTERS WOODS
AUTUMNWOOD
LAKE AUDUBON
GLADE
LAKE ANNE
NORTH HILLS

9-10 YEAR OLDS
RIDGE HEIGHTS
AUTUMNWOOD
LAKE NEWPORT
GLADE
LAKE AUDUBON
LAKE ANNE
NORTH HILLS
HUNTERS WOODS

15-18 YEAR OLDS
HUNTERS WOODS
LAKE AUDUBON
NORTH HILLS
LAKE NEWPORT
RIDGE HEIGHTS
AUTUMNWOOD
GLADE
LAKE ANNE

5-1-0
5-1-0
4-2-0
3-3-0
3-3-0
2-4-0
2-4-0
0-6-0

5-1-0
4-2-0
4-2-0
3-3-0
3-3-0
2-3-1
2-3-1
0-6-0

6-0-0
5-1-0
3-2-1
3-3-0
3-3-0
2-4-0
1-5-0
0-5-1



