** RSTA League Standings **

			4	OVERALL STANDINGS				
			1 2	HUNTERS WOODS AUTUMNWOOD	5-1-0 4-2-0			
			2	LAKE NEWPORT	4-2-0 4-2-0			
				NORTH HILLS	4-2-0			
				RIDGE HEIGHTS	4-2-0			
			6	LAKE AUDUBON	3-3-0			
			7	GLADE	0-6-0			
				LAKE ANNE	0-6-0			
	"A" Class	= 4.0		"B" Class			"C" Class	
1	HUNTERS WOODS	5-1-0	1	AUTUMNWOOD	6-0-0	1	LAKE NEWPORT	5-1-0
	LAKE NEWPORT NORTH HILLS	5-1-0 5-1-0	2 3	NORTH HILLS HUNTERS WOODS	5-1-0 3-3-0	3	RIDGE HEIGHTS HUNTERS WOODS	5-1-0 4-2-0
4	RIDGE HEIGHTS	4-2-0	3	LAKE AUDUBON	3-3-0	4	AUTUMNWOOD	3-3-0
5	AUTUMNWOOD	2-4-0		RIDGE HEIGHTS	3-3-0	7	LAKE AUDUBON	3-3-0
-	LAKE AUDUBON	2-4-0	6	LAKE ANNE	2-4-0	6	GLADE	2-4-0
7	GLADE	1-5-0		LAKE NEWPORT	2-4-0		LAKE ANNE	2-4-0
8	LAKE ANNE	0-6-0	8	GLADE	0-6-0	8	NORTH HILLS	0-6-0
	8 & Under						9-10 YEAR OLDS	
1	AUTUMNWOOD	5-1-0				1	RIDGE HEIGHTS	5-1-0
_	LAKE AUDUBON	5-1-0				2	AUTUMNWOOD	4-2-0
3	GLADE	3-3-0				4	LAKE NEWPORT	4-2-0
	HUNTERS WOODS NORTH HILLS	3-3-0 3-3-0				4	GLADE LAKE AUDUBON	3-3-0 3-3-0
	RIDGE HEIGHTS	3-3-0				6	LAKE ANNE	2-3-1
7	LAKE ANNE	1-5-0				Ū	NORTH HILLS	2-3-1
	LAKE NEWPORT	1-5-0				8	HUNTERS WOODS	0-6-0
	11-12 YEAR OLDS			13-14 YEAR OLDS			15-18 YEAR OLDS	
1	HUNTERS WOODS	5-1-0	1	AUTUMNWOOD	6-0-0	1	HUNTERS WOODS	6-0-0
	RIDGE HEIGHTS	5-1-0	2	LAKE AUDUBON	4-2-0	2	LAKE AUDUBON	5-1-0
3	LAKE NEWPORT	4-2-0		LAKE NEWPORT	4-2-0	3	NORTH HILLS	3-2-1
4	LAKE AUDUBON	3-3-0	F	RIDGE HEIGHTS	4-2-0	4	LAKE NEWPORT	3-3-0
5	GLADE	2-4-0	5	NORTH HILLS	3-3-0	e	RIDGE HEIGHTS AUTUMNWOOD	3-3-0
	LAKE ANNE NORTH HILLS	2-4-0 2-4-0	6 7	HUNTERS WOODS LAKE ANNE	2-4-0 1-5-0	6 7	GLADE	2-4-0 1-5-0
8	AUTUMNWOOD	1-5-0	8	GLADE	0-6-0	8	LAKE ANNE	0-5-1
_		. 5 5	9		5 5 5	9	/	0 0 1